Ausschiessen 2023

Ehrengabenstich

Sk whE

Soltermann Sandro
Heiniger Daniel
Krauchi Martin
Hauswirth Bendicht
Schmutz Marc
Gfeller Hans

Glucksstich

1. Hauswirth Bendicht
2. Gfeller Hans

3.
4
5
6

Haltiner Rudolf

. Soltermann Sandro
. Krauchi Martin
. Bartschi Urs

963 P.
956 P.
956 P.
950 P.
948 P.
940 P.

Diff.
13

16
11
27
12

~No o o101~

7. Soltermann Niklaus 936 P.

8. Gfeller Anita 934 P.
9. Gfeller Martin 929 P.
10. Haltiner Rudolf 926 P.
11. Béartschi Urs 915 P.
Diff.

7. Gfeller Martin 11 11
8. Soltermann Niklaus (66) 12 14
9. Gfeller Anita 13 29
10. Heiniger Daniel 15 15
11. Schmutz Marc 15 37




